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Name of the Project

Design and development of web based Telehealth
consulting system

Establishing a Facility for Calibration and Testing of
Critical Care Medical Equipment

RFID Based Infant Theft prevention systems

Development of Tactile sensor based ligature
controller to assess pancreatic leak after whipple's
procedure

Wireless Body Area Networks for Tele medical
Applications

Development of Spread Spectrum-CDMA based
transceiver using AD9361 platform

Development of scheme for high precision altitude
tracking and leakage rejection for spread spectrum
altimeter

Development of Low Cost Sweep VEP System

Design and development of bio-potential signal
analysis system for control of mobility assistive
device

Year of
Award

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2020

-

Funding

Agency

DST

DST

DST

DST

UGC-SAP

RCI, DRDO

RCI, DRDO

DST

LSRB-DRDO

Name of the

Sponsored Projects Ongoing - 05

Amount
(INR in
Lakhs)

22

298

23

29

60

9.5

9.85

44.8

30.55

Name of the Principal Investigator

/ Co Investigator

Dr. S. Muttan

Dr. S. Muttan,
Dr.M. Sasikala,
Dr.S. Poonguzhali
Dr.S. Muttan,
Dr.K. Gunaseelan

Dr.S. Poonguzhali,
Dr.M. Sasikala

Dr. S. Muttan,
Dr. M. Meenakshi

Dr.P.V. Ramakrishna

Dr.P.V. Ramakrishna

Dr. S. Shenbaga Devi

Dr. M. Sasikala (PI),
Dr. S. Poonguzhali (CoPl)




